                           Robinson Secondary School

NAMES AND NUMBERS TO KNOW 2016-17
VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR – Terri Min
      571-215-7113  Terrisnydermin@msn.com
2016-2017  SUBSCHOOL VOLUNTEER COORDINATORS

2022 7th grade Lisa Clickener lisaclickener@yahoo.com 703-543-7460
2021  8th grade Ann Jones  annsjones@verizon.net  703-752-0290; Rachel Elliff elliff@gmail.com   703-543-7059; Celeste Pickard  dbpindc@aol.com

2020  9th grade  Heather Wickham  hmwickham@verizon.net 703-321-0509
Leigh Claypool  claycatz@yahoo.com 703-967-1496
2019  10th grade       Angela Hodum   ahodum@gmail.com 703-250-0262
Miriam Beima at jbeima@erols.com, and Elaine Sullivan at jnelaine@cox.net
2018 11th Grade    Lisa Carey  Careys5@verizon.net  703-239-8550

Angela Hodum   Ahodum@gmail.com  703-250-0262
2017   12th Grade   Ann Jones    Annsjones@verizon.net 703-752-0290

Laura Hite  thehitefamily@verizon.net  703-239-1374

7th Grade         Lisa Gould                  703-426-2210

8th Grade         Cindy Tran

 703-426-2220
9th Grade
 Carol Buschman
 703-426-2230

10th Grade       Susan Baldwin            703-426-2240

11th Grade       Pam Hickenbothem     703-426-2250

12th Grade       Diane Jones                  703-426-2260

